
RATE
AMOUNT

INR)
Rate Amoynt RATE

AMOUNT

INR)

1 Prestige Omega Fry Pan Deluxe 28cm Nos 5 980 4900 1216.00 6080 1550.00 7750

2 Prestige Die Cast Square Grill Pan Nos 3 2850 8550 2260.00 6780 2250.00 6750

3 Bajaj Twister Mixer 750W Nos 1 4850 4850 3950.00 3950 5000.00 5000

4 Bagonia Silicon Spatula 600F Nos 12 485 5820 235.00 2820 280.00 3360

5 SS Whisk 20" Nos 6 680 4080 249.00 1494 400.00 2400

6 SS Whisk 16" Nos 6 580 3480 220.00 1320 350.00 2100

7 SS Laddle 18" Nos 12 450 5400 260.00 3120 180.00 2160

8 Oval Curry Bowl Nos 10 480 4800 299.00 2990 299.00 2990

9 SS Colour Tong 12" Nos 6 240 1440 300.00 1800 150.00 900

10 SS Juice Stainer 16.5cm Nos 6 280 1680 750.00 4500 300.00 1800

11 SS Slicer 15" Nos 6 220 1320 360.00 2160 280.00 1680

Amount        46,320.00        37,014.00        36,890.00 

Add: CGST@ 12%           5,558.40           4,441.68           4,426.80 

Add: CGST@ 18%                       -                         -                         -   

Total Amount        51,878.40        41,455.68        41,316.80 

(Prepared by) (Checked by)

Terms and Conditions

1. Payment Terms 100% Advance With GST
Recommendation 

(Indenting Department):
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TFSKPL Irish House / Smallware
Comparative Statement for PO Approval
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ITEM DESCRIPTION

Shubra Enterprises



BUDGET PRICE :

# Item Code Item Description Unit Qty Last PO Details
Last PO Unit 

Rate

Last PO 
Total 
Value

First Bid Disc % GST % Technical Unit Price Total First Bid Disc % GST % Technical Unit Price Total

1

Plastic Plain 
Cambro Food 

Container 
10Ltr

Plastic Plain Cambro Food Container 
10Ltr

NOS 12.00 .00 .00 395.00 0.00 18.00 395.00 4,740.00 1050.00 0.00 18.00 1,050.00 12,600.00

2

Plastic Plain 
Cambro Food 

Container 
15Ltr

Plastic Plain Cambro Food Container 
15Ltr

NOS 12.00 .00 .00 420.00 0.00 18.00 420.00 5,040.00 1390.00 0.00 18.00 1,390.00 16,680.00

3

Gastro Norm 
Pan with 

silicon gasket 
lid (Size- L-

530* W-325*H-
150 mm)

Gastro Norm Pan with silicon gasket 
lid (Size- L-530* W-325*H-150 mm)

NOS 50.00 .00 .00 4095.00 0.00 12.00 4,095.00 204,750.00 4500.00 0.00 12.00 4,500.00 225,000.00

.00 26,330.40 214,530.00 .00 32,270.40 254,280.00
Grand Dis. Amt .00 .00 Grand Dis. Amt .00 .00

26,330.40 32,270.40
INR 240,860.40 INR 286,550.40

1

Sr No. Vendor Code Status Remarks
1 RV232415711 Participate
2 RV232415687 Not Participate
3 RV232415547 Participate
4 RV232415010 Not Participate
5 RV232414904 Participate

Rajat Tie Up Private Ltd
Hotel World Steel

Vendor Status Round # : 1 (RFQ)
Vendor Name

SHUBRA ENTERPRISES
HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

Jagannath Enterprise

Terms and Conditions Vendor Response Vendor Response

Delivery Timeline Accepted Accepted 

Quote Currency : INR Quote Currency : INR

Item Total
Discount Total Value
GST Total Amount
Net Landed Cost

Buyer : Santosh Sawant / Technical :  / Approver : Quotation Date : 21/09/2024 18:47:17 Quotation Validity Date : 21/09/2024 Quotation Date : 19/09/2024 20:02:09 Quotation Validity Date : 26/09/2024 

Comp. # : 1 Currency :INR Buyer Remark : OK Buyer Remark : 
.00

PR Number : TFSKPL-2425-00134 Email : info.jagannathenterprise@gmail.com Email : shubraenterprisesmumbai@gmail.com
Package / RFQ Name : TFAS / RFQ / TFSKPL-2425-00134 Round # : 1 (RFQ) Round # : 1 (RFQ)

Vendor City : 
BCD Date : 21/09/2024 21:32:00 Telephone # : Telephone # : 

Mobile # : Mobile # : 

RFQ No: R1913,  QCS No: 1009,   COST COMPARISON REPORT

Comp. Date : 23/09/2024 Vendor Name : Jagannath Enterprise (RV232415547) Vendor Name : SHUBRA ENTERPRISES (RV232415711)

RFQ #: R1913 Contact Name : JHUMA BASAK Contact Name : Rushi
RFQ Date : 19/09/2024 18:31:17 Vendor City : 



SEQUENCEIDITEMCODEITEMNAMEUOMCODEQUANTITYCurrencyHSNCodeItemBidStatusUnitPriceDiscountPerGSTPer
1 Elec Fryer NOS 2 INR 9999 Bidding 10 0.00 18
2 Prestige Omega Fry Pan DeluxeNOS 5 INR 7615 Bidding 980 0.00 12
3 Prestige Die Cast Square Grill PanNOS 3 INR 7615 Bidding 2850 0.00 12
4 Bajaj Twister MixerNOS 1 INR 8509 Bidding 4850 0.00 18
5 Bagonia Silicon SpatulaNOS 12 INR 3924 Bidding 485 0.00 18
6 SS Whisk NOS 6 INR 8215 Bidding 680 0.00 18
7 SS Whisk NOS 6 INR 8215 Bidding 580 0.00 18

8 SS Laddle 12 INR 8215 Bidding 450 0.00 18
9 Oval Curry Bowl 10 INR 3924 Bidding 480 0.00 18

10 SS Colour Tong 6 INR 8215 Bidding 240 0.00 18
11 SS Juice Stainer 6 INR 8215 Bidding 280 0.00 18
12 SS Slicer 6 INR 8215 Bidding 220 0.00 18

Hotel World Steel


